PERMANENT
. - PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-27-214-016 55X200 FT

ADDRESS
oF
 PROPERTY

3-5-27 JOHN GRAM PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-2-75

6-3-04
7-22-05

11-2-05

STOCKTON ROBERT A
STOCKTON ROBERT A & MARGARET L

STOCKTON MARGARET L 3 TRS
HICKMAN STEPHEN P M 3 TRS
HICKMAN STEPHEN P & BRIDGET M 3TRS

Combine with 7-27-214-17 & 7-27-214-32 to become

T=27-214-36 '11-1-05

NOC.F.
SP NO FEE
SP 74,000

SP NOFEE




